Environmental 
Protection Agency (EPA) Restore America’s Estuaries (RAE) Grant Program. This commitment is 
made consistent with the requirements of the current RAE Request for Proposals.

ALS intends to commit non-federal cash matching funds in the amount of Eleven Thousand Dollars 
($11,000.00), contingent upon award of EPA RAE funding. These funds are non-federal in origin, 
available upon award, and have not been and will not be used to satisfy the matching requirement of 
any other federal award.

Matching funds will be used for eligible project costs incurred during the approved project period and in

[...]

Attention: Michael Brown 

Re: Grant Award Notification – Total Award $15,360.00 

Dear Michael: 

On behalf of Harris County Pollution Control, we are pleased to notify you that Save Our 

Environment has been awarded grant funding in the total amount of Fifteen Thousand Three 

Hundred Sixty Dollars ($15,360.00) to support the approved project activities. 

Grant Period 

The approved grant period is June 1, 2026 through May 31, 2027. All costs charged to this 

award must be incurred within this period and in accordance with the fully executed grant 

agreement.